Ticket No Name

10
11
12
14
15
17
18
19
21
25
26
27
28
29
34
35
37
39
40
a1
42
45
46

Total Sold: 480 Draw: 11th May 2025 21:00 pm

Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
debra bell

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Aimee Cadle
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sarah White

sian Mcloughlin-Brown

Gary Shepherd

Josh Horton
Aimee Cadle

sian Mcloughlin-Brown

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Mark Harfield
Josh Horton

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton

Callum Williams

Aimee Cadle

Ticket No Name

Callum Williams

52
53
55
59
60
62
63
65
67
69
70
72
73
74
76
77
80
83
84
88
89
95
9
98

Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
Sarah White
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sam Stockdale
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
George Parkin
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Sue Elliott
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
Sarah White
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Callum Williams
Sam Stockdale
debra bell
debra bell
Sarah White
Josh Horton

sian Mcloughlin-Brown

Ticket No Name

102
103
104
108
115
116
117
119
121
123
124
125
126
128
129
131
138
140
141
142
149
152
155
159

NINJA WOODFIRE BBQ AND SMOKER

Ticket No NEILE]

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Aimee Cadle
Sam Stockdale
Gemma Shepherd
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
Josh Horton
Sarah White
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

Josh Horton

161
165
167
168
169
170
172
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
183
184
185
188
191
193
195
196
198
199

Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Jack Poole
Callum Williams
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
debra bell
debra bell
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
George Parkin
Lisa Stockdale
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Christine Martin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sue Elliott
Josh Horton

Josh Horton




Ticket No Name

Josh Horton

204
206
207
209
211
213
214
215
216
219
224
225
228
229
231
232
233
234
235
237
239
240
243
247

Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Callum Williams
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Gemma Shepherd
Josh Horton
Lisa Stockdale
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Mark Harfield
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Christine Martin
Christine Martin
sian Mcloughlin-Brown

Josh Horton

Ticket No Name

253
256
259
260
261
268
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
283
287
296
299
301
302
303
304

Total Sold: 480 Draw: 11th May 2025 21:00 pm

Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Gemma Shepherd
Neil Hollington
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Katie Gatland
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Daisy Dugdale
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
Mark Harfield

Aimee Cadle

307
308
309
311
313
314
315
317
318
319
321
323
325
328
329
333
334
335
336
338
340
341
342
345

NINJA WOODFIRE BBQ AND SMOKER

Ticket No Name

Lisa Stockdale
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sarah White
Sarah White
Josh Horton

George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

George Parkin
Josh Horton
Aimee Cadle

Callum Williams
Sarah White
Mark Harfield
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
Sarah White
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
George Parkin

Josh Horton

Ticket No NEILE]

347
348
349
350
351
353
355
358
360
361
368
371
372
373
375
378
379
381
387
388
389
390
396
397

Callum Williams
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

Callum Williams
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sarah White

Callum Williams
Mark Harfield
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield

Sam Stockdale

sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

Mark Harfield




Ticket No Name

Josh Horton

409
411
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
424
425
428
430
432
433
434
436
438
441
442
443
444
447
449

Lisa Stockdale
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Katie Gatland
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Christine Martin
Callum Williams
Callum Williams
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sue Elliott
Josh Horton
Sam Stockdale
Josh Horton
Katie Gatland
Josh Horton

Josh Horton

Ticket No Name

452
453
455
459
461
464
466
469
470
473
474
476
477
478
482
483
484
486
487
489
490
491
492
493

Total Sold: 480 Draw: 11th May 2025 21:00 pm

Aimee Cadle
Josh Horton
Lisa Stockdale
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Katie Gatland
Josh Horton
Lisa Stockdale
Josh Horton
Katie Gatland
Gemma Shepherd
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
Josh Horton

Mark Harfield

Ticket No Name

495
496
497
500
502
504
506
510
514
515
517
521
522
526
527
530
532
533
534
535
537
546
549
550

NINJA WOODFIRE BBQ AND SMOKER

Ticket No NEILE]

Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
Josh Horton
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
debra bell
Josh Horton
Sarah White
Josh Horton
George Parkin
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Sam Stockdale
Callum Williams
Josh Horton

Josh Horton

555
557
561
564
566
569
570
573
575
577
578
584
595
596
597
599
600
602
603
604
606
608
609
610

Josh Horton
Mark Harfield
Mark Harfield
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Callum Williams
Sam Stockdale
Josh Horton
Sue Elliott
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
Josh Horton
debra bell
Mark Harfield
Sarah White
Josh Horton
Sarah White
Josh Horton
Callum Williams
sian Mcloughlin-Brown
Josh Horton
Josh Horton

Josh Horton




NINJA WOODFIRE BBQ AND SMOKER

Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No NEILE]

Aimee Cadle Josh Horton sian Mcloughlin-Brown Josh Horton
614 Josh Horton 663 Josh Horton 716 Josh Horton 772 Josh Horton
615 Josh Horton 665 Josh Horton 719 Josh Horton 774 Josh Horton
616 Callum Williams 666 Sarah White 722 Josh Horton 775 Josh Horton
618 Josh Horton 667 Daisy Dugdale 725 Josh Horton 776 Josh Horton
620 Katie Gatland 669 Callum Williams 726 George Parkin 777 Sarah White
625 George Parkin 670 Josh Horton 734 Josh Horton 778 Josh Horton
626 Mark Harfield 678 Callum Williams 735 Sarah White 779 Josh Horton
628 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 682 debra bell 739 Callum Williams 781 Josh Horton
629 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 683 Josh Horton 740 Josh Horton 785 Josh Horton
631 Gemma Shepherd 684 George Parkin 741 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 786 Josh Horton
633 Josh Horton 687 Josh Horton 744 Josh Horton 787 Christine Martin
634 Lisa Stockdale 689 Lisa Stockdale 745 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 789 Josh Horton
638 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 694 Mark Harfield 747 Josh Horton 792 Josh Horton
640 Christine Martin 695 Callum Williams 751 Josh Horton 793 Katie Gatland
643 Josh Horton 696 Katie Gatland 752 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 797 Josh Horton
645 Mark Harfield 697 Josh Horton 753 Josh Horton 803 Josh Horton
646 Josh Horton 699 George Parkin 754 Josh Horton 804 debra bell
647 Josh Horton 700 Sarah White 759 Josh Horton 805 Josh Horton
648 Mark Harfield 703 Christine Martin 760 George Parkin 809 Josh Horton
650 Sarah White 705 Josh Horton 764 Callum Williams 813 Mark Harfield
651 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 708 Chris Davies 765 Josh Horton 815 Josh Horton
653 Josh Horton 709 Aimee Cadle 767 Sam Stockdale 818 Josh Horton
657 Sarah White 711 Josh Horton 768 Mark Harfield 819 Christine Martin
658 Mark Harfield 713 Josh Horton 769 Josh Horton 820 Josh Horton

Total Sold: 480 Draw: 11th May 2025 21:00 pm




NINJA WOODFIRE BBQ AND SMOKER

Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No NEILE]

Callum Williams Josh Horton Katie Gatland Josh Horton
827 Josh Horton 871 Josh Horton 943 Josh Horton 986 Josh Horton
830 Josh Horton 874 Josh Horton 945 Christine Martin 994 Josh Horton
831 Callum Williams 878 Josh Horton 946 Lisa Stockdale 997 George Parkin
832 Mark Harfield 886 Josh Horton 947 Josh Horton 998 Callum Williams
833 Josh Horton 887 George Parkin 949 Josh Horton
839 Josh Horton 890 Josh Horton 950 Aimee Cadle
841 Mark Harfield 891 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 951 debra bell
842 Christine Martin 894 Mark Harfield 954 Mark Harfield
843 Lisa Stockdale 898 Josh Horton 959 Josh Horton
847 Katie Gatland 900 Josh Horton 960 sian Mcloughlin-Brown
848 Callum Williams 902 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 961 Josh Horton
849 Josh Horton 905 Josh Horton 962 Callum Williams
850 Callum Williams 908 Josh Horton 964 Josh Horton
851 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 909 Josh Horton 967 Josh Horton
853 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 911 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 968 Sam Stockdale
854 Sarah White 915 Josh Horton 969 Callum Williams
857 Josh Horton 916 Josh Horton 970 Josh Horton
859 Josh Horton 918 sian Mcloughlin-Brown 971 Josh Horton
861 Josh Horton 920 Callum Williams 973 Josh Horton
862 Josh Horton 923 Josh Horton 976 Josh Horton
863 Mark Harfield 925 Josh Horton 977 Josh Horton
864 Mark Harfield 932 Josh Horton 979 Josh Horton
866 George Parkin 935 Josh Horton 980 Mark Harfield
867 Sam Stockdale 937 Josh Horton 983 Callum Williams

Total Sold: 480 Draw: 11th May 2025 21:00 pm




